
ROWAN COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

VR STATISTICS BY PRECINCT
      

TOTAL
 VOTERS

Amer. 
Ind.

Dem Undes
 

BlackPRECINCT Other WhiteLib UnaRep Multi 
Racial

AsianGre Pacific 
Isl.

Nlb WtpJfaCst

1 0 1 1 10 02 0 0 000 00 000

174 1,075 601 44 1,6112 461,861 15401 BARNHARDT MILL 3 1110 00 000

435 486 508 366 8041 941,437 16102 BLACKWELDER PARK 8 380 00 000

214 1,388 713 59 2,0405 602,324 14703 BOSTIAN CROSS 
ROAD

7 681 00 000

421 2,493 1,513 106 3,8615 1254,462 34304 BRADSHAW 19 3341 00 000

728 2,196 1,538 391 3,4678 2044,503 39605A CHINA GROVE 29 8392 00 000

457 901 651 336 1,4744 662,030 13207 CLEVELAND 9 9210 00 000

670 1,591 1,170 335 2,6662 1663,445 24308 SOUTH LOCKE 24 9122 00 000

231 1,161 733 64 1,8092 802,143 17709 EAST ENOCHVILLE 8 3153 00 000

428 1,638 1,095 227 2,6358 833,179 20510 FAITH 13 8171 00 000

665 1,285 1,117 457 2,2665 1063,085 21311 FRANKLIN 27 11162 10 000

618 642 692 587 1,15010 711,967 12712 MILFORD HILLS 
COUNTY

13 9141 00 000

219 1,321 824 60 2,0853 512,372 16513 ROCK GROVE 6 280 00 000

681 2,205 1,609 334 3,7396 1144,523 29814A GRANITE QUARRY 21 11271 00 000
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563 1,851 1,090 345 2,8402 883,528 23915 HATTERS SHOP 8 6213 00 000

673 756 1,019 480 1,4126 2182,471 32016 WEST KANNAPOLIS 28 7203 00 000

655 1,028 1,081 387 1,8503 1992,797 33017 EAST KANNAPOLIS 19 9312 00 000

588 91 294 704 1673 37978 6118 EAST SPENCER 2 450 10 000

710 2,207 1,563 412 3,4663 1724,510 42519A LANDIS 26 6246 10 000

551 1,203 1,005 355 2,0324 1482,767 19621 NORTH LOCKE 23 980 00 000

62 613 275 7 8761 9952 5422 MORGAN #1 3 220 00 000

149 1,049 520 7 1,5722 181,721 11623 MORGAN #2 4 230 00 000

177 881 504 61 1,3734 341,570 9424 MT. ULLA 1 380 00 000

423 2,119 1,280 153 3,3184 753,845 27625 ROCKWELL 10 9221 00 000

150 1,148 619 18 1,7722 221,928 11126 GOLD KNOB 2 1110 00 000

199 685 382 145 1,0312 231,270 6627 SCOTCH IRISH 1 240 00 000

797 588 887 711 1,2726 1052,296 18928 SPENCER 8 5204 00 000

192 605 427 78 9971 571,236 9529 STEELE 5 3111 00 000

662 996 908 357 1,6303 2752,584 26330 SUMNER 45 11180 00 000
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239 835 569 107 1,4013 301,653 9731 TRADING FORD 13 2100 00 000

331 900 542 233 1,3435 641,786 13532 UNITY 4 2130 00 000

156 1,150 531 22 1,6282 421,848 14133 BOSTIAN SCHOOL 8 5110 00 000

996 730 1,096 867 1,5847 1322,849 20234 WEST WARD #2 40 17252 10 000

509 225 490 407 6575 581,238 9535 WEST WARD #1 5 11131 00 000

1,188 724 1,107 1,165 1,4204 1543,038 25736 SOUTH WARD 27 11172 00 000

1,160 595 904 1,153 1,19511 982,670 18538 EAST WARD 16 12110 10 000

551 578 735 402 1,1641 651,871 19239 WEST INNES 34 1361 10 000

796 728 990 674 1,5424 1112,537 18340 NORTH WARD 8 15203 00 000

949 717 985 823 1,4965 1262,678 17741 MILFORD HILLS CITY 34 17252 10 000

1,276 87 688 1,567 942 362,060 30842 WEST WARD #3 10 4390 00 000

265 1,558 943 42 2,3667 862,787 27844 WEST ENOCHVILLE 6 2201 00 000

448 502 452 416 8332 611,410 8545 ELLIS 9 462 00 000

21,357 43,531 34,651GRAND TOTAL 100,211 15,465 71,939165 3,809 7,93131658662448 70 000
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